Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Popular Tools Optimizing Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!
Popular Tools has a new line dedicated to optimizing saws such as the Paul™ and Grecon/Weinig™
Machines. The new Popular Tools optimizing saw blades are precision cut, ground, tensioned, and
balanced to strict tolerances, which are crucial for straight cuts at high RPMs. The saw body has

specially formulated epoxy-filled expansion slots in the body to eliminate noise and vibration. Due to
the strenuous running conditions for optimizing saws, we take special care to maintain extremely
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Material

Hard Wood
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Soft Wood
Hard Wood
Hard Wood
Soft Wood
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tight tolerances in manufacturing these blades to deliver the highest quality.
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100T
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138T
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120T
1447
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Price

$297.76
$309.76
$538.00
$559.76
$571.26
$457.76
$673.76
$690.26
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Hard Wood
Soft Wood
Soft Wood

Hard Wood (Oak)

Mid Hard Wood
(Rubber Wood)

Hard Wood (Oak)

Soft Wood
(Parasol Tree,
Alder, Pine)

Hard Wood (Oak)

Soft Wood
(Parasol Tree,
Alder, Pine)

2/15/63
2/15/63
2/15/63

6/8/220

6/8/220

6/10.5/240
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6/10.5/240
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Paul 11
Paul 11

Paul 14 (old)

Paul 14 (old)

Paul C14
(new)

Paul C14
(new)

14471
14471
14471
1207
96T

1207

1207

1207

144T

144T

$697.50
$714.00
$755.26
$535.50
$714.00

$761.76

$845.26

$868.76

$868.76

$892.50



